
TVM Mannschafts-Meisterschaft 2016
24.09, Ko.-Moselweiß

Rg Name Jg Verein AW / P
Bo Boden AW / P

Pfd Pferd AW / P
Rg Ringe AW / P

Spg Sprung AW / P
Ba Barren AW / P

Re Reck Summe Su AW %AW

Kür-6-Kampf, LK1, jahrgangsoffen
Stefan Gerhartz 2000 TV Vallendar 0,00 0,00 0,00 12,0 10,95 13,2 11,60 10,0 6,80 29,35 35,2 83,4%
Jan Witt 1999 TV Vallendar 14,0 12,90 12,4 9,90 12,4 10,60 12,0 11,25 12,8 11,85 10,7 8,40 64,90 74,3 87,3%
Clemens Pretz 1998 TV Vallendar 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,0
Ludwig Kreul 1997 TV Vallendar 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,0
Marco Söhn 1996 TV Vallendar 14,8 13,70 13,0 10,80 13,1 11,20 12,0 11,60 13,9 12,45 12,2 10,50 70,25 79,0 88,9%
Christoph Pretz 1994 TV Vallendar 12,5 10,50 11,5 9,00 11,2 9,30 12,0 11,15 0,00 0,00 39,95 47,2 84,6%
Simon Lucht 1988 TV Vallendar 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,0
Jan Damrau 1987 TV Vallendar 15,4 14,40 16,3 14,60 15,8 14,80 0,00 15,6 14,90 13,7 12,00 70,70 76,8 92,1%

1 TV Vallendar 41,00 35,30 36,60 34,00 39,20 30,90 217,00

Kür-6-Kampf, LK1, jahrgangsoffen
Gianluca Setti 2002 KTV Nahetal-Niederwörresbach 12,9 11,45 12,3 10,40 10,0 8,40 0,00 0,00 10,2 8,75 39,00 45,4 85,9%
Marius Schirra 2001 KTV Nahetal-Niederwörresbach 0,00 12,5 10,10 12,6 10,70 12,0 11,20 12,8 11,65 10,7 7,90 51,55 60,6 85,1%
Maximilian Spomer 2001 KTV Nahetal-Niederwörresbach 14,3 12,50 0,00 0,00 12,0 11,00 12,8 11,15 0,00 34,65 39,1 88,6%
Silas Knippel 2000 KTV Nahetal-Niederwörresbach 0,00 12,5 10,00 11,2 9,10 0,00 12,8 11,95 10,7 7,10 38,15 47,2 80,8%
Luca Schütz 2000 KTV Nahetal-Niederwörresbach 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,0
Luis  Glutting 2000 KTV Nahetal-Niederwörresbach 13,8 10,70 0,00 0,00 12,0 11,20 0,00 0,00 21,90 25,8 84,9%
Karsten Bühl 1989 KTV Nahetal-Niederwörresbach 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,0
Wolfgang Geib 1978 KTV Nahetal-Niederwörresbach 0,00 13,3 11,00 0,00 12,0 11,35 13,8 13,00 13,1 11,30 46,65 52,2 89,4%

2 KTV Nahetal-Niederwörresbach 34,65 31,50 28,20 33,75 36,60 27,95 192,65

Kür-6-Kampf, LK1, jahrgangsoffen
Benjamin Putzker 2000 TuS Niederberg 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,0
Lukas Radermacher 2000 TuS Niederberg 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,0
Steffen Kessler 1999 TuS Niederberg 0,00 12,5 10,10 13,1 10,50 12,0 11,40 12,8 11,70 11,6 9,90 53,60 62,0 86,5%
Christian Dinges 1999 TuS Niederberg 14,8 12,25 11,3 9,30 13,1 10,20 12,8 11,80 0,00 9,2 7,40 50,95 61,2 83,3%
Jan Fischer 1999 TuS Niederberg 13,5 10,60 11,1 8,10 0,00 12,0 11,15 11,8 7,40 0,00 37,25 48,4 77,0%
Bastian Hofmann 1999 TuS Niederberg 13,7 12,80 0,00 4,9 3,20 0,00 12,8 11,20 11,4 9,90 37,10 42,8 86,7%
Tom Kunz 1997 TuS Niederberg 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,0
Mark Schröder 1992 TuS Niederberg 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,0

3 TuS Niederberg 35,65 27,50 23,90 34,35 30,30 27,20 178,90

Kür-6-Kampf, LK2, AK 15 u.j.
Laurenz Lacheta 2002 KTV Koblenz 13,0 11,30 8,5 4,80 11,8 10,10 12,0 11,30 12,8 10,10 11,0 9,20 56,80 69,1 82,2%
Ali Can Akdak 2002 KTV Koblenz 13,0 10,10 9,6 4,60 11,8 9,70 12,0 10,85 11,1 6,70 11,0 7,60 49,55 68,5 72,3%
Lorenz Windisch 2002 KTV Koblenz 13,6 12,05 12,0 8,80 11,5 9,90 12,0 10,95 12,8 10,40 11,0 9,70 61,80 72,9 84,8%
Maurice Pfeiffer 2002 KTV Koblenz 13,6 11,15 8,2 5,10 6,7 5,00 12,0 11,10 8,4 5,70 0,00 38,05 48,9 77,8%
Janno Kukies 2001 KTV Koblenz 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,0
Daniel Robul 2001 KTV Koblenz 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,0

1 KTV Koblenz 34,50 18,70 29,70 33,35 27,20 26,50 169,95

Kür-6-Kampf, LK2, AK 15 u.j.
Kräber, Tim 2002 TuS Niederberg 0,00 8,5 4,70 8,4 6,00 0,00 9,4 4,60 11,0 7,00 22,30 37,3 59,8%
Fuxius, Eric 2002 TuS Niederberg 13,2 11,60 8,5 3,60 7,9 5,30 12,0 10,40 7,7 3,70 11,0 6,90 41,50 60,3 68,8%
Güls, Yannick 2002 TuS Niederberg 13,2 11,10 6,4 4,60 12,5 9,40 12,0 10,60 7,2 3,70 9,0 5,60 45,00 60,3 74,6%
Flores, Alon 2001 TuS Niederberg 13,4 11,00 11,2 8,40 0,00 12,0 11,25 0,00 10,0 7,10 37,75 46,6 81,0%

2 TuS Niederberg 33,70 17,70 20,70 32,25 12,00 21,00 137,35

Kür-6-Kampf, LK2, AK 13 u.j.
Leandro Sciarrino 2006 VfL Altendiez 13,7 11,20 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 11,20 13,7 81,8%
Lukas Schuhmacher 2005 VfL Altendiez 13,8 11,60 11,2 7,70 9,9 8,00 12,0 10,40 12,8 7,45 11,5 9,00 54,15 71,2 76,1%
Benjamin Spamer 2004 VfL Altendiez 14,2 12,40 11,4 8,20 12,5 10,60 12,0 11,00 10,9 7,05 11,5 9,60 58,85 72,5 81,2%
Louis Nink 2004 VfL Altendiez 0,00 10,0 7,00 11,3 9,60 12,0 10,20 11,1 8,30 11,0 8,90 44,00 55,4 79,4%
Thomas Koch 2003 VfL Altendiez 13,5 11,40 12,8 9,80 10,3 7,80 12,0 10,70 12,8 8,15 11,0 9,05 56,90 72,4 78,6%

1 VfL Altendiez 35,40 25,70 28,20 32,10 23,90 27,65 172,95

Kür-6-Kampf, LK2, AK 13 u.j.
Grünewald, Aron 2005 CTG Koblenz 13,1 9,70 8,4 3,40 6,9 4,90 12,0 10,20 10,9 4,90 11,5 6,50 39,60 62,8 63,1%
Stoffel, Adrian 2003 CTG Koblenz 14,1 11,30 10,2 5,90 7,9 6,30 12,0 10,80 12,1 7,50 10,0 6,20 48,00 66,3 72,4%
Gassen, Fabian 2003 CTG Koblenz 13,6 10,35 9,5 6,10 7,9 6,20 12,0 9,90 12,1 8,00 11,0 7,45 48,00 66,1 72,6%
Anton Robul 2003 CTG Koblenz 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,0

2 CTG Koblenz 31,35 15,40 17,40 30,90 20,40 20,15 135,60



TVM Mannschafts-Meisterschaft 2016
24.09, Ko.-Moselweiß

Rg Name Jg Verein AW / P
Bo Boden AW / P

Pfd Pferd AW / P
Rg Ringe AW / P

Spg Sprung AW / P
Ba Barren AW / P

Re Reck Summe Su AW %AW
Pflicht-6-Kampf, bis P9, jahrgangsoffen
David Rempel 2002 TG Rhein-Westerwald 0,00 18,0 15,25 17,0 15,40 17,0 16,45 18,0 16,35 17,0 15,30 78,75 87,0 90,5%
Sascha Leon Rausch 2001 TG Rhein-Westerwald 17,0 15,30 17,0 15,60 17,0 15,20 17,0 15,50 18,0 15,15 17,0 14,50 91,25 103,0 88,6%
Tim Schäfer 2001 TG Rhein-Westerwald 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,0
Florian Dietz 2000 TG Rhein-Westerwald 17,0 14,80 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 17,0 15,10 29,90 34,0 87,9%
Lukas Baum 1998 TG Rhein-Westerwald 18,0 16,05 17,0 15,50 18,0 16,20 18,0 17,05 18,0 16,45 0,00 81,25 89,0 91,3%
Kasimir Wagner 1997 TG Rhein-Westerwald 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,0
Robin Baum 1996 TG Rhein-Westerwald 17,0 14,95 17,0 15,10 17,0 15,65 17,0 15,85 18,0 16,00 17,0 15,00 92,55 103,0 89,9%

1 TG Rhein-Westerwald 46,30 46,35 47,25 49,35 48,80 45,40 283,45

Pflicht-6-Kampf, bis P9, jahrgangsoffen
Lars Sippmann 2000 TG Polch 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,0
Andreas Giese 1998 TG Polch 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,0
Benedikt Juchem 1998 TG Polch 16,0 13,85 17,0 14,80 18,0 15,90 17,0 15,10 17,0 15,95 17,0 14,80 90,40 102,0 88,6%
Marvin Bauer 1997 TG Polch 16,0 13,80 17,0 15,05 16,0 14,35 17,0 16,00 17,0 15,55 17,0 15,20 89,95 100,0 90,0%
Daniel Wagenleitner 1995 TG Polch 16,0 14,65 0,00 16,0 14,10 18,0 16,55 0,00 0,00 45,30 50,0 90,6%
Ralf Schlich 1965 TG Polch 16,0 13,35 17,0 14,80 0,00 0,00 17,0 15,55 17,0 15,90 59,60 67,0 89,0%

2 TG Polch 42,30 44,65 44,35 47,65 47,05 45,90 271,90

Pflicht-6-Kampf, P4 - P9,  AK 15 u.j.
Felix Elias Georg 2006 KTV Nahetal-Niederwörresbach 18,0 16,90 18,0 15,00 17,0 15,50 18,0 16,10 18,0 15,40 17,0 14,90 93,80 106,0 88,5%
Finn Arm 2004 KTV Nahetal-Niederwörresbach 16,5 14,50 17,0 15,00 16,0 13,65 0,00 0,00 0,00 43,15 49,5 87,2%
Louis Heil 2004 KTV Nahetal-Niederwörresbach 18,0 16,60 17,0 15,55 17,0 15,65 17,0 15,40 17,0 15,45 17,0 15,40 94,05 103,0 91,3%
Elia Taibi 2004 KTV Nahetal-Niederwörresbach 0,00 0,00 0,00 17,0 15,70 16,0 14,35 15,0 13,80 43,85 48,0 91,4%
Nikita Prokopyuk 2003 KTV Nahetal-Niederwörresbach 17,0 15,50 17,0 14,30 17,0 14,90 17,0 15,55 18,0 15,30 17,0 13,90 89,45 103,0 86,8%
Thomas Greger 2002 KTV Nahetal-Niederwörresbach 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,0

1 KTV Nahetal-Niederwörresbach 49,00 45,55 46,05 47,35 46,15 44,20 278,30

Pflicht-6-Kampf, P4 - P9,  AK 15 u.j.
Benedikt Bohl 2005 TG Polch 16,0 14,10 0,00 16,0 14,15 17,0 15,50 0,00 15,0 12,65 56,40 64,0 88,1%
Markus Otto 2004 TG Polch 15,5 12,65 14,0 11,90 16,0 13,55 16,0 14,80 16,0 13,10 15,0 12,90 78,90 92,5 85,3%
Luca Reimer 2004 TG Polch 0,00 15,0 12,65 16,0 13,55 0,00 16,0 12,10 0,00 38,30 47,0 81,5%
Kevin Henschel 2003 TG Polch 16,0 12,25 15,0 14,20 16,0 14,25 16,0 15,25 16,0 14,25 15,0 14,20 84,40 94,0 89,8%
Lukas Müller 2001 TG Polch 15,0 12,90 15,0 11,70 0,00 16,0 14,80 15,0 12,50 15,0 13,40 65,30 76,0 85,9%

2 TG Polch 39,65 38,75 41,95 45,55 39,85 40,50 246,25

Pflicht-6-Kampf, P4 - P9,  AK 15 u.j.
Henry Blasius 2004 TV Hermeskeil 15,0 11,85 15,0 12,20 0,0 0,00 17,0 15,30 0,00 0,00 39,35 47,0 83,7%
Robin Wagner 2004 TV Hermeskeil 16,5 12,20 16,0 11,90 16,0 13,80 17,0 14,25 15,0 11,60 15,0 13,00 76,75 95,5 80,4%
Julian Prümm 2004 TV Hermeskeil 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,0
Benni Spielmann 2003 TV Hermeskeil 15,0 12,15 16,0 11,45 16,0 12,45 0,00 15,0 10,95 15,0 12,15 59,15 77,0 76,8%
Richard Gass 2003 TV Hermeskeil 0,00 0,00 15,0 11,90 17,0 14,75 15,0 11,70 15,0 12,70 51,05 62,0 82,3%
Daniel Gass 2001 TV Hermeskeil 15,0 13,45 16,0 11,10 16,0 12,95 17,0 15,50 16,0 13,40 16,0 13,60 80,00 96,0 83,3%

3 TV Hermeskeil 37,80 35,55 39,20 45,55 36,70 39,30 234,10

Pflicht-6-Kampf, P4 - P8,  AK 11 u.j.
Julian Räk 2006 TV Vallendar 17,0 14,80 16,0 15,30 17,0 15,60 17,0 15,15 17,0 15,30 17,0 15,60 91,75 101,0 90,8%
Julian Langensiepen 2006 TV Vallendar 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,0
John Ikeda 2006 TV Vallendar 17,0 14,70 16,0 14,95 17,0 15,00 17,0 15,70 16,0 14,60 17,0 15,10 90,05 100,0 90,1%
Mike Gummersbach 2005 TV Vallendar 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,0
Timotheus Gebauer 2005 TV Vallendar 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,0
Jan Jakobson 2005 TV Vallendar 16,0 12,15 15,0 14,10 16,0 13,70 16,0 14,60 16,0 12,70 15,0 14,40 81,65 94,0 86,9%
Thomas Holley 2005 TV Vallendar 17,0 15,35 17,0 15,30 17,0 14,00 17,0 15,50 16,0 13,80 17,0 15,60 89,55 101,0 88,7%

1 TV Vallendar 44,85 45,55 44,60 46,35 43,70 46,30 271,35

Pflicht-6-Kampf, P4 - P8,  AK 11 u.j.
Markowski, Daniel 2006 TuS Niederberg 16,0 11,90 15,0 13,35 16,0 12,60 17,0 14,50 0,00 0,00 52,35 64,0 81,8%
Fink, Michael 2006 TuS Niederberg 16,0 12,75 16,0 13,90 0,00 16,0 14,80 0,00 15,0 13,30 54,75 63,0 86,9%
Gassen, Jonathan 2006 TuS Niederberg 0,00 15,0 13,40 0,00 0,00 15,0 12,00 15,0 13,80 39,20 45,0 87,1%
Pham, Johnni 2005 TuS Niederberg 17,0 13,15 16,0 14,20 16,0 14,80 17,0 15,20 16,0 13,40 16,0 14,20 84,95 98,0 86,7%
Krieger, Timon 2005 TuS Niederberg 0,00 0,00 16,0 13,70 17,0 15,20 15,0 13,20 0,00 42,10 48,0 87,7%
Kosoric, Bojan 2005 TuS Niederberg 16,0 13,95 0,00 16,0 13,70 0,00 15,0 12,50 15,0 14,10 54,25 62,0 87,5%

2 TuS Niederberg 39,85 41,50 42,20 45,20 39,10 42,10 249,95

Pflicht-6-Kampf, P4 - P8,  AK 11 u.j.
Leon Ritz 2007 TG Polch 15,0 12,75 15,0 12,15 15,0 11,30 15,0 13,20 15,0 11,00 15,0 13,60 74,00 90,0 82,2%
Benjamin Bergmann 2006 TG Polch 15,0 12,25 14,0 11,90 15,0 10,70 16,0 14,40 15,0 11,60 15,0 13,00 73,85 90,0 82,1%
Pascal Beu 2006 TG Polch 15,0 11,85 15,0 13,30 15,0 13,10 15,0 13,50 15,0 12,20 15,0 13,40 77,35 90,0 85,9%
Luca Köhnen 2006 TG Polch 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,0
Diego Kunz 2006 TG Polch 15,0 13,85 15,0 13,40 15,0 13,70 16,0 15,00 15,0 13,40 15,0 14,00 83,35 91,0 91,6%

3 TG Polch 38,85 38,85 38,10 42,90 37,20 41,00 236,90



TVM Mannschafts-Meisterschaft 2016
24.09, Ko.-Moselweiß

Rg Name Jg Verein AW / P
Bo Boden AW / P

Pfd Pferd AW / P
Rg Ringe AW / P

Spg Sprung AW / P
Ba Barren AW / P

Re Reck Summe Su AW %AW
Pflicht-6-Kampf, P4 - P8,  AK 11 u.j.
Lutz Hasenbeck 2009 TG Mosel-Saar 14,0 12,15 15,0 13,15 15,0 10,10 15,0 13,85 15,0 11,10 15,0 12,90 73,25 89,0 82,3%
Nicolas Düpont 2008 TG Mosel-Saar 15,0 10,65 15,0 13,00 14,0 10,10 15,0 13,65 14,0 10,90 15,0 12,90 71,20 88,0 80,9%
Henrik Hasenbeck 2006 TG Mosel-Saar 15,0 12,55 16,0 13,75 16,0 12,10 17,0 14,15 15,0 12,60 15,0 12,50 77,65 94,0 82,6%
Jan Massing 2005 TG Mosel-Saar 15,0 12,50 15,0 13,10 15,0 11,00 17,0 12,00 15,0 12,50 15,0 13,50 74,60 92,0 81,1%
Alexander Ernst 2005 TG Mosel-Saar 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,0

4 TG Mosel-Saar 37,20 40,00 33,20 41,65 36,20 39,30 227,55

Pflicht-6-Kampf, P4 - P8,  AK 11 u.j.
Ben Luca Zeitzheim 2008 TuS Mogendorf 14,0 10,35 0,0 0,00 13,0 11,60 16,0 8,00 0,00 0,00 29,95 43,0 69,7%
Rudi Endlein 2007 TuS Mogendorf 0,00 14,0 12,90 0,0 0,00 0,00 14,0 11,70 15,0 12,40 37,00 43,0 86,0%
Vincent Kröfges 2007 TuS Mogendorf 15,0 12,05 15,0 13,00 15,0 13,30 16,0 10,50 15,0 10,90 15,0 13,90 73,65 91,0 80,9%
Tom Schmidt 2006 TuS Mogendorf 15,0 11,45 15,0 12,80 14,0 11,60 16,0 13,70 15,0 11,50 15,0 13,60 74,65 90,0 82,9%
Finn Stein 2006 TuS Mogendorf 14,0 10,70 14,0 12,80 13,0 11,70 16,0 13,55 14,0 11,90 15,0 12,60 73,25 86,0 85,2%

5 TuS Mogendorf 34,20 38,70 36,60 37,75 35,10 40,10 222,45

Pflicht-6-Kampf, P4 - P7,  AK 9 u.j.
Julian Propp 2008 VfL Altendiez 16,0 13,25 15,0 13,90 16,0 13,20 17,0 14,50 14,0 11,20 15,0 13,40 79,45 93,0 83,2%
Janis Mayer 2007 VfL Altendiez 16,0 12,35 15,0 13,60 16,0 12,10 16,0 15,30 15,0 11,70 15,0 13,70 78,75 93,0 83,2%
Leon Hooge 2007 VfL Altendiez 16,0 13,35 15,0 12,90 15,0 12,70 16,0 15,00 15,0 11,30 15,0 13,80 79,05 92,0 83,2%
Baldur Körper 2007 VfL Altendiez 16,0 13,30 16,0 13,85 16,0 13,60 16,0 15,05 15,0 14,10 16,0 13,20 83,10 95,0 83,2%

1 VfL Altendiez 39,90 41,35 39,50 45,35 37,10 40,90 244,10

Pflicht-6-Kampf, P4 - P7,  AK 9 u.j.
Nino Zimmer 2009 KTV Nahetal-Niederwörresbach 15,0 13,70 15,0 13,35 15,0 13,00 16,0 15,00 15,0 12,00 15,0 13,90 80,95 91,0 89,0%
Daniel Fuchs 2008 KTV Nahetal-Niederwörresbach 0,0 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,0
Finn Dybalski 2007 KTV Nahetal-Niederwörresbach 0,00 14,0 12,70 15,0 10,80 16,0 14,70 0,00 15,0 13,10 51,30 60,0 85,5%
Daniel Heinrich 2007 KTV Nahetal-Niederwörresbach 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 14,0 12,00 15,0 13,60 25,60 29,0 88,3%
Nick Bitner 2007 KTV Nahetal-Niederwörresbach 15,0 14,05 15,0 12,45 15,0 12,60 17,0 15,30 15,0 12,50 0,00 66,90 77,0 86,9%
Jan Bitner 2007 KTV Nahetal-Niederwörresbach 15,0 13,20 15,0 13,50 15,0 13,40 0,00 15,0 12,20 15,0 13,70 66,00 75,0 88,0%

2 KTV Nahetal-Niederwörresbach 40,95 39,55 39,00 45,00 36,70 41,20 242,40

Aron Brinkmann 2009 TuS Niederberg 15,0 9,75 0,00 0,00 16,0 15,20 14,0 10,40 15,0 13,10 48,45 60,0 80,8%
Lukas Reuter 2009 TuS Niederberg 0,00 0,00 15,0 9,90 0,00 14,0 10,00 13,0 10,20 30,10 42,0 71,7%
Leroy Fox 2007 TuS Niederberg 0,00 15,0 13,50 0,00 16,0 14,70 0,00 15,0 13,60 41,80 46,0 90,9%
Noah Belau 2007 TuS Niederberg 15,0 13,75 15,0 13,70 16,0 13,20 16,0 14,09 0,00 0,00 54,74 62,0 88,3%
Michael Gromov 2007 TuS Niederberg 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,0
Jonas Kasemir 2007 TuS Niederberg 16,0 13,40 15,0 12,60 17,0 13,70 16,0 15,40 16,0 13,80 16,0 13,80 82,70 96,0 86,1%
Ilija Heiser 2007 TuS Niederberg 15,0 12,05 15,0 13,30 16,0 13,20 0,00 15,0 12,20 0,00 50,75 61,0 83,2%

3 TuS Niederberg 39,20 40,50 40,10 45,30 36,40 40,50 242,00

Pflicht-6-Kampf, P4 - P7,  AK 9 u.j.
Justin Keßler 2008 TG Polch 15,0 12,65 14,0 12,40 15,0 11,80 16,0 14,95 15,0 12,10 15,0 13,20 77,10 90,0 85,7%
Elias Weber 2008 TG Polch 14,0 11,60 0,0 0,00 15,0 12,10 16,0 14,75 14,0 9,70 15,0 12,80 60,95 74,0 82,4%
Noah Tschischikow 2008 TG Polch 0,00 14,0 12,20 14,0 11,00 16,0 13,75 0,00 13,0 10,10 47,05 57,0 82,5%
Silas Laaks 2008 TG Polch 14,0 11,30 14,0 12,10 0,00 0,00 14,0 11,00 0,00 34,40 42,0 81,9%
Lukas Daeges 2007 TG Polch 15,0 10,70 14,0 12,25 15,0 11,80 16,0 14,70 15,0 11,70 15,0 13,30 74,45 90,0 82,7%

4 TG Polch 35,55 36,85 35,70 44,40 34,80 39,30 226,60

Einzelwertung
Kür, 20+
1 Jan Damrau 1987 TV Vallendar 15,4 14,40 16,3 14,60 15,8 14,80 0,00 15,6 14,90 13,7 12,00 70,70 76,8 92,1%
2 Marco Söhn 1996 TV Vallendar 14,8 13,70 13,0 10,80 13,1 11,20 12,0 11,60 13,9 12,45 12,2 10,50 70,25 79,0 88,9%
3 Wolfgang Geib 1978 KTV Nahetal-Niederwörresbach 0,00 13,3 11,00 0,00 12,0 11,35 13,8 13,00 13,1 11,30 46,65 52,2 89,4%
4 Christoph Pretz 1994 TV Vallendar 12,5 10,50 11,5 9,00 11,2 9,30 12,0 11,15 0,00 0,00 39,95 47,2 84,6%

Pflicht, 20+
1 Robin Baum 1996 TG Rhein-Westerwald 17,0 14,95 17,0 15,10 17,0 15,65 17,0 15,85 18,0 16,00 17,0 15,00 92,55 103,0 89,9%
2 Ralf Schlich 1965 TG Polch 16,0 13,35 17,0 14,80 0,00 0,00 17,0 15,55 17,0 15,90 59,60 67,0 89,0%
3 Daniel Wagenleitner 1995 TG Polch 16,0 14,65 0,00 16,0 14,10 18,0 16,55 0,00 0,00 45,30 50,0 90,6%

Pflicht, 18/19
1 Benedikt Juchem 1998 TG Polch 16,0 13,85 17,0 14,80 18,0 15,90 17,0 15,10 17,0 15,95 17,0 14,80 90,40 102,0 88,6%
2 Marvin Bauer 1997 TG Polch 16,0 13,80 17,0 15,05 16,0 14,35 17,0 16,00 17,0 15,55 17,0 15,20 89,95 100,0 90,0%
3 Lukas Baum 1998 TG Rhein-Westerwald 18,0 16,05 17,0 15,50 18,0 16,20 18,0 17,05 18,0 16,45 0,00 81,25 89,0 91,3%



TVM Mannschafts-Meisterschaft 2016
24.09, Ko.-Moselweiß

Rg Name Jg Verein AW / P
Bo Boden AW / P

Pfd Pferd AW / P
Rg Ringe AW / P

Spg Sprung AW / P
Ba Barren AW / P

Re Reck Summe Su AW %AW
Kür, 16/17
1 Jan Witt 1999 TV Vallendar 14,0 12,90 12,4 9,90 12,4 10,60 12,0 11,25 12,8 11,85 10,7 8,40 64,90 74,3 87,3%
2 Steffen Kessler 1999 TuS Niederberg 0,00 12,5 10,10 13,1 10,50 12,0 11,40 12,8 11,70 11,6 9,90 53,60 62,0 86,5%
3 Christian Dinges 1999 TuS Niederberg 14,8 12,25 11,3 9,30 13,1 10,20 12,8 11,80 0,00 9,2 7,40 50,95 61,2 83,3%
4 Silas Knippel 2000 KTV Nahetal-Niederwörresbach 0,00 12,5 10,00 11,2 9,10 0,00 12,8 11,95 10,7 7,10 38,15 47,2 80,8%
5 Jan Fischer 1999 TuS Niederberg 13,5 10,60 11,1 8,10 0,00 12,0 11,15 11,8 7,40 0,00 37,25 48,4 77,0%
6 Bastian Hofmann 1999 TuS Niederberg 13,7 12,80 0,00 4,9 3,20 0,00 12,8 11,20 11,4 9,90 37,10 42,8 86,7%
7 Stefan Gerhartz 2000 TV Vallendar 0,00 0,00 0,00 12,0 10,95 13,2 11,60 10,0 6,80 29,35 35,2 83,4%
8 Luis  Glutting 2000 KTV Nahetal-Niederwörresbach 13,8 10,70 0,00 0,00 12,0 11,20 0,00 0,00 21,90 25,8 84,9%

Pflicht, 16/17
1 Florian Dietz 2000 TG Rhein-Westerwald 17,0 14,80 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 17,0 15,10 29,90 34,0 87,9%

Kür, 14/15
1 Lorenz Windisch 2002 KTV Koblenz 13,6 12,05 12,0 8,80 11,5 9,90 12,0 10,95 12,8 10,40 11,0 9,70 61,80 72,9 84,8%
2 Laurenz Lacheta 2002 KTV Koblenz 13,0 11,30 8,5 4,80 11,8 10,10 12,0 11,30 12,8 10,10 11,0 9,20 56,80 69,1 82,2%
3 Marius Schirra 2001 KTV Nahetal-Niederwörresbach 0,00 12,5 10,10 12,6 10,70 12,0 11,20 12,8 11,65 10,7 7,90 51,55 60,6 85,1%
4 Ali Can Akdak 2002 KTV Koblenz 13,0 10,10 9,6 4,60 11,8 9,70 12,0 10,85 11,1 6,70 11,0 7,60 49,55 68,5 72,3%
5 Güls, Yannick 2002 TuS Niederberg 13,2 11,10 6,4 4,60 12,5 9,40 12,0 10,60 7,2 3,70 9,0 5,60 45,00 60,3 74,6%
6 Fuxius, Eric 2002 TuS Niederberg 13,2 11,60 8,5 3,60 7,9 5,30 12,0 10,40 7,7 3,70 11,0 6,90 41,50 60,3 68,8%
7 Gianluca Setti 2002 KTV Nahetal-Niederwörresbach 12,9 11,45 12,3 10,40 10,0 8,40 0,00 0,00 10,2 8,75 39,00 45,4 85,9%
8 Maurice Pfeiffer 2002 KTV Koblenz 13,6 11,15 8,2 5,10 6,7 5,00 12,0 11,10 8,4 5,70 0,00 38,05 48,9 77,8%
9 Flores, Alon 2001 TuS Niederberg 13,4 11,00 11,2 8,40 0,00 12,0 11,25 0,00 10,0 7,10 37,75 46,6 81,0%

10 Maximilian Spomer 2001 KTV Nahetal-Niederwörresbach 14,3 12,50 0,00 0,00 12,0 11,00 12,8 11,15 0,00 34,65 39,1 88,6%
11 Kräber, Tim 2002 TuS Niederberg 0,00 8,5 4,70 8,4 6,00 0,00 9,4 4,60 11,0 7,00 22,30 37,3 59,8%

Pflicht, 14/15
1 Sascha Leon Rausch 2001 TG Rhein-Westerwald 17,0 15,30 17,0 15,60 17,0 15,20 17,0 15,50 18,0 15,15 17,0 14,50 91,25 103,0 88,6%
2 Daniel Gass 2001 TV Hermeskeil 15,0 13,45 16,0 11,10 16,0 12,95 17,0 15,50 16,0 13,40 16,0 13,60 80,00 96,0 83,3%
3 David Rempel 2002 TG Rhein-Westerwald 0,00 18,0 15,25 17,0 15,40 17,0 16,45 18,0 16,35 17,0 15,30 78,75 87,0 90,5%
4 Lukas Müller 2001 TG Polch 15,0 12,90 15,0 11,70 0,00 16,0 14,80 15,0 12,50 15,0 13,40 65,30 76,0 85,9%

Kür, 12/13
1 Benjamin Spamer 2004 VfL Altendiez 14,2 12,40 11,4 8,20 12,5 10,60 12,0 11,00 10,9 7,05 11,5 9,60 58,85 72,5 81,2%
2 Thomas Koch 2003 VfL Altendiez 13,5 11,40 12,8 9,80 10,3 7,80 12,0 10,70 12,8 8,15 11,0 9,05 56,90 72,4 78,6%
3 Stoffel, Adrian 2003 CTG Koblenz 14,1 11,30 10,2 5,90 7,9 6,30 12,0 10,80 12,1 7,50 10,0 6,20 48,00 66,3 72,4%
4 Gassen, Fabian 2003 CTG Koblenz 13,6 10,35 9,5 6,10 7,9 6,20 12,0 9,90 12,1 8,00 11,0 7,45 48,00 66,1 72,6%
5 Louis Nink 2004 VfL Altendiez 0,00 10,0 7,00 11,3 9,60 12,0 10,20 11,1 8,30 11,0 8,90 44,00 55,4 79,4%

Pflicht, 12/13
1 Louis Heil 2004 KTV Nahetal-Niederwörresbach 18,0 16,60 17,0 15,55 17,0 15,65 17,0 15,40 17,0 15,45 17,0 15,40 94,05 103,0 91,3%
2 Nikita Prokopyuk 2003 KTV Nahetal-Niederwörresbach 17,0 15,50 17,0 14,30 17,0 14,90 17,0 15,55 18,0 15,30 17,0 13,90 89,45 103,0 86,8%
3 Kevin Henschel 2003 TG Polch 16,0 12,25 15,0 14,20 16,0 14,25 16,0 15,25 16,0 14,25 15,0 14,20 84,40 94,0 89,8%
4 Markus Otto 2004 TG Polch 15,5 12,65 14,0 11,90 16,0 13,55 16,0 14,80 16,0 13,10 15,0 12,90 78,90 92,5 85,3%
5 Robin Wagner 2004 TV Hermeskeil 16,5 12,20 16,0 11,90 16,0 13,80 17,0 14,25 15,0 11,60 15,0 13,00 76,75 95,5 80,4%
6 Benni Spielmann 2003 TV Hermeskeil 15,0 12,15 16,0 11,45 16,0 12,45 0,00 15,0 10,95 15,0 12,15 59,15 77,0 76,8%
7 Richard Gass 2003 TV Hermeskeil 0,00 0,00 15,0 11,90 17,0 14,75 15,0 11,70 15,0 12,70 51,05 62,0 82,3%
8 Elia Taibi 2004 KTV Nahetal-Niederwörresbach 0,00 0,00 0,00 17,0 15,70 16,0 14,35 15,0 13,80 43,85 48,0 91,4%
9 Finn Arm 2004 KTV Nahetal-Niederwörresbach 16,5 14,50 17,0 15,00 16,0 13,65 0,00 0,00 0,00 43,15 49,5 87,2%

10 Henry Blasius 2004 TV Hermeskeil 15,0 11,85 15,0 12,20 0,0 0,00 17,0 15,30 0,00 0,00 39,35 47,0 83,7%
11 Luca Reimer 2004 TG Polch 0,00 15,0 12,65 16,0 13,55 0,00 16,0 12,10 0,00 38,30 47,0 81,5%

Kür, 10/11
1 Lukas Schuhmacher 2005 VfL Altendiez 13,8 11,60 11,2 7,70 9,9 8,00 12,0 10,40 12,8 7,45 11,5 9,00 54,15 71,2 76,1%
2 Grünewald, Aron 2005 CTG Koblenz 13,1 9,70 8,4 3,40 6,9 4,90 12,0 10,20 10,9 4,90 11,5 6,50 39,60 62,8 63,1%
3 Leandro Sciarrino 2006 VfL Altendiez 13,7 11,20 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 11,20 13,7 81,8%

Pflicht, 10/11
1 Felix Elias Georg 2006 KTV Nahetal-Niederwörresbach 18,0 16,90 18,0 15,00 17,0 15,50 18,0 16,10 18,0 15,40 17,0 14,90 93,80 106,0 88,5%
2 Julian Räk 2006 TV Vallendar 17,0 14,80 16,0 15,30 17,0 15,60 17,0 15,15 17,0 15,30 17,0 15,60 91,75 101,0 90,8%
3 John Ikeda 2006 TV Vallendar 17,0 14,70 16,0 14,95 17,0 15,00 17,0 15,70 16,0 14,60 17,0 15,10 90,05 100,0 90,1%
4 Thomas Holley 2005 TV Vallendar 17,0 15,35 17,0 15,30 17,0 14,00 17,0 15,50 16,0 13,80 17,0 15,60 89,55 101,0 88,7%
5 Johnni Pham 2005 TuS Niederberg 17,0 13,15 16,0 14,20 16,0 14,80 17,0 15,20 16,0 13,40 16,0 14,20 84,95 98,0 86,7%
6 Diego Kunz 2006 TG Polch 15,0 13,85 15,0 13,40 15,0 13,70 16,0 15,00 15,0 13,40 15,0 14,00 83,35 91,0 91,6%
7 Jan Jakobson 2005 TV Vallendar 16,0 12,15 15,0 14,10 16,0 13,70 16,0 14,60 16,0 12,70 15,0 14,40 81,65 94,0 86,9%
8 Paul Dergunov 2006 TuS Niederberg 15,0 11,95 15,0 13,10 16,0 13,40 16,0 14,25 15,0 12,00 15,0 13,30 78,00 92,0 84,8%
9 Henrik Hasenbeck 2006 TG Mosel-Saar 15,0 12,55 16,0 13,75 16,0 12,10 17,0 14,15 15,0 12,60 15,0 12,50 77,65 94,0 82,6%

10 Pascal Beu 2006 TG Polch 15,0 11,85 15,0 13,30 15,0 13,10 15,0 13,50 15,0 12,20 15,0 13,40 77,35 90,0 85,9%
11 Tom Schmidt 2006 TuS Mogendorf 15,0 11,45 15,0 12,80 14,0 11,60 16,0 13,70 15,0 11,50 15,0 13,60 74,65 90,0 82,9%
12 Jan Massing 2005 TG Mosel-Saar 15,0 12,50 15,0 13,10 15,0 11,00 17,0 12,00 15,0 12,50 15,0 13,50 74,60 92,0 81,1%
13 Benjamin Bergmann 2006 TG Polch 15,0 12,25 14,0 11,90 15,0 10,70 16,0 14,40 15,0 11,60 15,0 13,00 73,85 90,0 82,1%
14 Finn Stein 2006 TuS Mogendorf 14,0 10,70 14,0 12,80 13,0 11,70 16,0 13,55 14,0 11,90 15,0 12,60 73,25 86,0 85,2%
15 Benedikt Bohl 2005 TG Polch 16,0 14,10 0,00 16,0 14,15 17,0 15,50 0,00 15,0 12,65 56,40 64,0 88,1%
16 Fink, Michael 2006 TuS Niederberg 16,0 12,75 16,0 13,90 0,00 16,0 14,80 0,00 15,0 13,30 54,75 63,0 86,9%
17 Kosoric, Bojan 2005 TuS Niederberg 16,0 13,95 0,00 16,0 13,70 0,00 15,0 12,50 15,0 14,10 54,25 62,0 87,5%
18 Markowski, Daniel 2006 TuS Niederberg 16,0 11,90 15,0 13,35 16,0 12,60 17,0 14,50 0,00 0,00 52,35 64,0 81,8%
19 Krieger, Timon 2005 TuS Niederberg 0,00 0,00 16,0 13,70 17,0 15,20 15,0 13,20 0,00 42,10 48,0 87,7%
20 Gassen, Jonathan 2006 TuS Niederberg 0,00 15,0 13,40 0,00 0,00 15,0 12,00 15,0 13,80 39,20 45,0 87,1%



TVM Mannschafts-Meisterschaft 2016
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Rg Name Jg Verein AW / P
Bo Boden AW / P

Pfd Pferd AW / P
Rg Ringe AW / P

Spg Sprung AW / P
Ba Barren AW / P

Re Reck Summe Su AW %AW
Pflicht, 8/9
1 Baldur Körper 2007 VfL Altendiez 16,0 13,30 16,0 13,85 16,0 13,60 16,0 15,05 15,0 14,10 16,0 13,20 83,10 95,0 83,2%
2 Jonas Kasemir 2007 TuS Niederberg 16,0 13,40 15,0 12,60 17,0 13,70 16,0 15,40 16,0 13,80 16,0 13,80 82,70 96,0 86,1%
3 Julian Propp 2008 VfL Altendiez 16,0 13,25 15,0 13,90 16,0 13,20 17,0 14,50 14,0 11,20 15,0 13,40 79,45 93,0 83,2%
4 Leon Hooge 2007 VfL Altendiez 16,0 13,35 15,0 12,90 15,0 12,70 16,0 15,00 15,0 11,30 15,0 13,80 79,05 92,0 83,2%
5 Janis Mayer 2007 VfL Altendiez 16,0 12,35 15,0 13,60 16,0 12,10 16,0 15,30 15,0 11,70 15,0 13,70 78,75 93,0 83,2%
6 Justin Keßler 2008 TG Polch 15,0 12,65 14,0 12,40 15,0 11,80 16,0 14,95 15,0 12,10 15,0 13,20 77,10 90,0 85,7%
7 Lukas Daeges 2007 TG Polch 15,0 10,70 14,0 12,25 15,0 11,80 16,0 14,70 15,0 11,70 15,0 13,30 74,45 90,0 82,7%
8 Leon Ritz 2007 TG Polch 15,0 12,75 15,0 12,15 15,0 11,30 15,0 13,20 15,0 11,00 15,0 13,60 74,00 90,0 82,2%
9 Vincent Kröfges 2007 TuS Mogendorf 15,0 12,05 15,0 13,00 15,0 13,30 16,0 10,50 15,0 10,90 15,0 13,90 73,65 91,0 80,9%

10 Nicolas Düpont 2008 TG Mosel-Saar 15,0 10,65 15,0 13,00 14,0 10,10 15,0 13,65 14,0 10,90 15,0 12,90 71,20 88,0 80,9%
11 Nick Bitner 2007 KTV Nahetal-Niederwörresbach 15,0 14,05 15,0 12,45 15,0 12,60 17,0 15,30 15,0 12,50 0,00 66,90 77,0 86,9%
12 Jan Bitner 2007 KTV Nahetal-Niederwörresbach 15,0 13,20 15,0 13,50 15,0 13,40 0,00 15,0 12,20 15,0 13,70 66,00 75,0 88,0%
13 Elias Weber 2008 TG Polch 14,0 11,60 0,0 0,00 15,0 12,10 16,0 14,75 14,0 9,70 15,0 12,80 60,95 74,0 82,4%
14 Noah Belau 2007 TuS Niederberg 15,0 13,75 15,0 13,70 16,0 13,20 16,0 14,09 0,00 0,00 54,74 62,0 88,3%
15 Finn Dybalski 2007 KTV Nahetal-Niederwörresbach 0,00 14,0 12,70 15,0 10,80 16,0 14,70 0,00 15,0 13,10 51,30 60,0 85,5%
16 Ilija Heiser 2007 TuS Niederberg 15,0 12,05 15,0 13,30 16,0 13,20 0,00 15,0 12,20 0,00 50,75 61,0 83,2%
17 Noah Tschischikow 2008 TG Polch 0,00 14,0 12,20 14,0 11,00 16,0 13,75 0,00 13,0 10,10 47,05 57,0 82,5%
18 Leroy Fox 2007 TuS Niederberg 0,00 15,0 13,50 0,00 16,0 14,70 0,00 15,0 13,60 41,80 46,0 90,9%
19 Rudi Endlein 2007 TuS Mogendorf 0,00 14,0 12,90 0,0 0,00 0,00 14,0 11,70 15,0 12,40 37,00 43,0 86,0%
20 Silas Laaks 2008 TG Polch 14,0 11,30 14,0 12,10 0,00 0,00 14,0 11,00 0,00 34,40 42,0 81,9%
21 Ben Luca Zeitzheim 2008 TuS Mogendorf 14,0 10,35 0,0 0,00 13,0 11,60 16,0 8,00 0,00 0,00 29,95 43,0 69,7%
22 Daniel Murschel 2007 KTV Nahetal-Niederwörresbach 15,0 13,20 0,00 0,00 16,0 14,50 0,00 0,00 27,70 31,0 89,4%
23 Daniel Heinrich 2007 KTV Nahetal-Niederwörresbach 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 14,0 12,00 15,0 13,60 25,60 29,0 88,3%

Pflicht, 7
1 Nino Zimmer 2009 KTV Nahetal-Niederwörresbach 15,0 13,70 15,0 13,35 15,0 13,00 16,0 15,00 15,0 12,00 15,0 13,90 80,95 91,0 89,0%
2 Lutz Hasenbeck 2009 TG Mosel-Saar 14,0 12,15 15,0 13,15 15,0 10,10 15,0 13,85 15,0 11,10 15,0 12,90 73,25 89,0 82,3%
3 Aron Brinkmann 2009 TuS Niederberg 15,0 9,75 0,00 0,00 16,0 15,20 14,0 10,40 15,0 13,10 48,45 60,0 80,8%
4 Lukas Reuter 2009 TuS Niederberg 0,00 0,00 15,0 9,90 0,00 14,0 10,00 13,0 10,20 30,10 42,0 71,7%


